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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/12/1 Sat 182,461 59,629 242,090 

2018/12/2 Sun 171,639 51,685 223,324 

2018/12/3 Mon 115,757 37,323 153,080 

2018/12/4 Tue 109,867 37,294 147,161 

2018/12/5 Wed 114,462 40,323 154,785 

2018/12/6 Thu 116,165 38,514 154,679 

2018/12/7 Fri 150,125 48,912 199,037 

2018/12/8 Sat 192,941 69,389 262,330 

2018/12/9 Sun 170,441 57,825 228,266 

2018/12/10 Mon 119,677 39,963 159,640 

2018/12/11 Tue 112,913 38,883 151,796 

2018/12/12 Wed 114,302 38,665 152,967 

2018/12/13 Thu 117,616 39,945 157,561 

2018/12/14 Fri 152,531 51,566 204,097 

2018/12/15 Sat 224,679 72,620 297,299 

2018/12/16 Sun 186,314 60,943 247,257 

2018/12/17 Mon 119,390 42,058 161,448 

2018/12/18 Tue 115,107 41,397 156,504 

2018/12/19 Wed 115,738 42,372 158,110 

2018/12/20 Thu 119,998 42,316 162,314 

2018/12/21 Fri 136,726 45,750 182,476 

2018/12/22 Sat 152,973 50,552 203,525 

2018/12/23 Sun 171,842 56,541 228,383 

2018/12/24 Mon 131,353 54,353 185,706 

2018/12/25 Tue 138,679 56,222 194,901 

2018/12/26 Wed 125,048 46,603 171,651 

2018/12/27 Thu 131,113 46,939 178,052 

2018/12/28 Fri 171,273 56,634 227,907 

2018/12/29 Sat 191,661 68,517 260,178 

2018/12/30 Sun 208,943 81,498 290,441 

2018/12/31 Mon 276,577 91,141 367,718 

4,658,311 1,606,372 6,264,683 

150,268 51,818 202,086 
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